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Nom-prénom
VLASSOV Mickael
TRIBOULET Matthieu
BELLEAU Romain
Lamarque Tom
Rigaud Thao
LEGROS Mathieu
PATON GUENAEL
LAURET Gabin
DEMARQUETTE Samuel
DUBOIS Merlin
MOUSSELET Raphael
MOUSSELET Chloé
STIDLER Anatole
NABOUDET Manon
DUBOIS Achille
BLANC Paul

THIONVILLE MANON JADE EMMANUELLE

NABOUDET Vincent
TRIBOULET Justine
PATON ALEXIE

Club

24035 (CLUB AQUATIQUE DU CHAUDRON)
24035 (CLUB AQUATIQUE DU CHAUDRON)
24035 (CLUB AQUATIQUE DU CHAUDRON)
30929 (LEU TRIATHLON)

30929 (LEU TRIATHLON)

24020 (OUEST RUN TRIATHLON)

24032 (TRIATHLON CLUB DE SAINT ANDRE)
24020 (OUEST RUN TRIATHLON)

24035 (CLUB AQUATIQUE DU CHAUDRON)
24035 (CLUB AQUATIQUE DU CHAUDRON)
24035 (CLUB AQUATIQUE DU CHAUDRON)
24035 (CLUB AQUATIQUE DU CHAUDRON)
24035 (CLUB AQUATIQUE DU CHAUDRON)
RUN SUD TRIATHLON

24035 (CLUB AQUATIQUE DU CHAUDRON)
24035 (CLUB AQUATIQUE DU CHAUDRON)
24032 (TRIATHLON CLUB DE SAINT ANDRE)
RUN SUD TRIATHLON

24035 (CLUB AQUATIQUE DU CHAUDRON)
24032 (TRIATHLON CLUB DE SAINT ANDRE)

' Triathlon du Phar'est 2023
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Année
2007
2008
2008
2010
2010
2009
2008
2009
2010
2009
2009
2007
2011
2011
2011
2010
2009
1971
2011
2011

Course

Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS
Triathlon XS

Natation + transition
6'29,700 (1)
7'06,800 (2)
7'47,100 (3)
8'14,700 (8)
9'11,800 (11)
7'47,600 (4)
8'10,600 (6)
8'11,400 (7)
827,300 (9)
9'35,400 (13)
9'47,500 (14)
9'10,400 (10)
11'42,100 (19)
7'56,000 (5)
10'59,900 (16)
11'10,600 (17)
9'24,500 (12)
11'12,900 (18)
11'45,700 (20)
10'22,100 (15)

Vélo
16'51,200 (1)
17'27,600 (2)

18'28,200 (3,+5)
19'18,000 (4,+5)

2008,200 (6,+2)
20'10,500 (9,+2)
2008,600 (7,+2)
20109,600 (8,+5)
20107,200 (5,+5)
21'14,600 (10)
2204,100 (13,+6)

22'47,500 (14,+2)
2124,200 (11,+6)
2426,400 (15,-3)
213,200 (12,+6)
260,500 (16,+4)
2727,000 (17,-2)

CAP
1007,861 (3)
947,584 (1)

9'57,814 (2,-1)
10'56,670 (4,+1)

11'32,181 (5,-3)
12'37,635 (9,-3)
12'47,514 (10,-2)
12125,848 (7,-2)
12'36,849 (8,-2)
1301,482 (11,-2)
12'24,539 (6)

14'25,326 (12,-1)
16'27,548 (15,-5)
15'39,560 (13,-2)
16'51,471 (16,-6)
16/08,873 (14,-3)
2005,295 (17,-3)

Temps
3328,761
3421,984
36'14,101
36'40,714
39'26,470
39'38,770
39'50,981
40'59,535
4123,414
42'10,848
42'31,549
43'26,482
46'10,739
46'18,600
48'12,726
49'02,348
49'30,460
49'37,571
53'55,073
57'54,395

Par cat.

1° Ca-M/1
1° Mi-M/7
2° Mi-M/7
1° Be-M/7
2° Be-M/7
3° Mi-M/7
4° Mi-M/7
5° Mi-M/7
3° Be-M/7
6° Mi-M/7
7° Mi-M/7
1° Ca-F/1
4° Be-M/7
1° Be-F/3
5° Be-M/7
6° Be-M/7
1° Mi-F/1
1° Ve-M/2
2° Be-F/3
3° Be-F/3
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